
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
3 
5 

146 
17 
79 
55 

17A 
996 

00 
40 
26 

151 
186 

98 
66 
58 
64 
65 
81 
89 

111 
43 

8 
61 
15 
74 
15 

Name 
Ken Sutherland 
Jeff Abramson 
Chris MacAllister 
Randy Peterson 
Forrest Straight 
Dale Akuszewski 
Bruce Trenery 
Edward Hugo 
Dan Payne 
Nick DeVitis 
Erickson Shirley 
Bruce Miller 
Michael Parsons 
Andrew Alcazar 
Michael Doyle 
Edward Hugo 
Dan Walters 
Tom Sakai 
Greg Umphenour 
John G Miller 
Earl Whitehead 
Russ Uzes 
Greg Johnson 
Larry Savio 
Jason Len 
Roland Malschafsky 
Jason Len 

Class 
6G-5 

6G-4 

6G-4 

6G-5 

6G-4 

6G-4 

6G-4 

6G-5 

6G-4 

6G-4 

6G-4 

6G-4 

6G-4 

6G-4 

6G-4 

6G-2 

6G-4 

6G-4 

6G-4 

6G-2 

6G-4 

6G-2 

6G-2 

6G-4 

6G-4 

6G-4 

6G-4 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
2 

Best Tm 
1:52.981 
1:53.558 
1:54.358 
1:54.671 
1:59.467 
1:58.410 
1:59.791 
2:00.647 
2:01.104 
2:00.461 
1:58.307 
2:02.052 
2:01.398 
1:59.896 
2:04.248 
2:03.372 
2:01.031 
2:05.982 
2:14.120 
2:14.375 
2:13.030 
2:13.512 
2:18.633 
2:10.396 

In Lap 
5 
3 
4 
4 
3 
5 
5 
3 
3 
5 

10 
9 
6 
5 
6 
8 
5 
6 
3 
4 
7 
5 
1 
2 
0 
0 
0 

Make 
Ford Mustang 427 
Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 
Cobra FIA 289 
Chevrolet Corvette L88 
Ford Shelby GT 350 
Sunbeam Tiger 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Shelby GT 350 
Corvette C-2 Roadster 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Shelby Mustang GT 350 
Shelby GT350 
Jaguar E-Type 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Sunbeam Tiger 
Sunbeam Tiger 
Mercury Comet 
Ford Thunderbird 
Iso Rivolta 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Jaguar E type 
Mercury Comet-Caliente 
Jaguar E Type 

Comment 

No TranX read 
No TranX read 
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Margin of Victory 

5.265 

Avg. Speed 

78.697 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.981 

Best Speed 

92.086 

Best Lap by 

3 - Ken Sutherland 

 

SVRA Sonoma Historics 

Group 6 

Feature Race 

Race started at 14:14:19 

Sonoma Raceway 2.890 miles 

6/5/2016 02:15 PM 


